Pfleiderer Europoles
GmbH & Co. KG
Ingolstaedter Strasse 51
92318 Neumarkt /Germany
Phone +49 9181 28-880
Fax +49 9181 28-514

0
50
0
D2
H
1
Cable hole
50*150
Door
3
3-metre poles
CONTACT: Phone +49 9181 28-880 | Fax +49 9181 28-677 | l ighting@europoles.com ˇ
TYPE H1 H2 D1/L1 D2/L2 D3/L3 D4/L4 S Conicity w r Weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm/m] [mm] [mm] [kg]
Steel Straight poles, conical, round
KLM30/60/3.0 3000 600 60 110 3.0 14 23
KLM30/76/3.0 3000 600 76 126 3.0 14 27
KLM35/60/3.0 3500 600 60 117 3.0 14 27
KLM35/76/3.0 3500 600 76 133 3.0 14 32
Steel Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
ZLM30/60 3000 600 60/2000 114/1600 22
ZLM30/76 3000 600 76/2000 114/1600 24
ZLM35/60 3500 600 60/2500 114/1600 24
ZLM35/76 3500 600 76/2500 114/1600 26
Aluminium Straight poles, conical, round
A-KLM30/60/100/2.5 3000 600 60 100 2.5 8
A-KLM30/76/100/2.5 3000 600 76 100 2.5 8
A-KLM30/60/114/2.5 3000 800 60 114 2.5 11
A-KLM30/76/114/2.5 3000 800 76 114 2.5 11
A-KLM35/60/100/2.5 3500 600 60 100 2.5 9
A-KLM35/76/100/2.5 3500 600 76 100 2.5 9
A-KLM35/60/114/2.5 3500 800 60 114 2.5 13
A-KLM35/76/114/2.5 3500 800 76 114 2.5 13
Aluminium Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
A-ZLM30/60/100/2.5 3000 600 60/1700 100/1900 2.5 8
A-ZLM30/76/100/2.5 3000 600 76/1700 100/1900 2.5 8
A-ZLM35/60/100/2.5 3500 600 60/2200 100/1900 2.5 9
A-ZLM35/76/100/2.5 3500 600 76/2200 100/1900 2.5 9
A-ZLM35/60/114/2.5 3500 800 60/2200 114/2100 2.5 13
A-ZLM35/76/114/2.5 3500 800 76/2200 114/2100 2.5 13
Plastic Straight poles, conical, round
36004091-1700003 3000 600 60 125 18 9
36004096-1700014 3000 600 76 141 18 11
36004096-1700014 3000 600 76 112 10 11
36004092-1700005 3500 700 60 136 18 12
36004098-1700016 3500 700 76 152 18 14
36001098-1700016 3500 700 76 118 10 14
Concrete Straight poles, conical, round
RK 3.5 3500 1000 100 199 22 150
Please get in touch with us if you need information on the site-related or luminaire-dependent load-carrying capacity of any of the pole types.
TYPE H1 H2 D1/L1 D2/L2 D3/L3 D4/L4 S Conicity w r Weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm/m] [mm] [mm] [kg]
Steel Straight poles, conical, round
KLM 40/60/3.0 4000 800 60 127 3.0 14 33
KLM 40/76/3.0 4000 800 76 124 3.0 10 35
KLM 45/60/3.0 4500 800 60 134 3.0 14 38
KLM 45/76/3.0 4500 800 76 129 3.0 10 40
Steel Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
ZLM 40/60 4000 800 60/2700 114/2100 29
ZLM 40/76 4000 800 76/2700 114/2100 32
ZLM 45/60 4500 800 60/3200 114/2100 31
ZLM 45/76 4500 800 76/3200 114/2100 34
Aluminium Straight poles, conical, round
A-KLM40/60/114/2.5 4000 800 60 114 2.5 14
A-KLM40/76/114/2.5 4000 800 76 114 2.5 14
A-KLM40/60/120/3.0 4000 800 60 120 3.0 17
A-KLM40/76/120/3.0 4000 800 76 120 3.0 17
A-KLM45/60/114/2.5 4500 800 60 114 2.5 15
A-KLM45/76/114/2.5 4500 800 76 114 2.5 15
A-KLM45/60/120/3.0 4500 800 60 120 3.0 18
A-KLM45/76/120/3.0 4500 800 76 120 3.0 18
Aluminium Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
A-ZLM40/60/114/2.5 4000 800 60/2700 114/2100 2.5 14
A-ZLM40/76/114/2.5 4000 800 76/2700 114/2100 2.5 14
A-ZLM40/60/120/3.0 4000 800 60/2700 120/2100 3.0 17
A-ZLM40/76/120/3.0 4000 800 76/2700 120/2100 3.0 17
A-ZLM45/60/114/2.5 4500 800 60/3200 114/2100 2.5 15
A-ZLM45/76/114/2.5 4500 800 76/3200 114/2100 2.5 15
A-ZLM45/60/120/3.0 4500 800 60/3200 120/2100 3.0 18
A-ZLM45/76/120/3.0 4500 800 76/3200 120/2100 3.0 18
Plastic Straight poles, conical, round
36004093-1700008 4000 800 60 148 18 17
36004100-1700019 4000 800 76 124 10 17
36004100-1700019 4000 800 76 162 18 17

TYPE H1 H2 D1/L1 D2/L2 D3/L3 D4/L4 S Conicity w r Weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm/m] [mm] [mm] [kg]
Steel Straight poles, conical, round
KLM 50/60/3.0 5000 800 60 130 3.0 12 40
KLM 50/76/3.0 5000 800 76 134 3.0 10 45
KLM 55/60/3.0 5500 900 60 137 3.0 12 46
KLM 55/76/3.0 5500 900 76 140 3.0 10 51
Steel Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
ZLM 50/60 5000 800 60/3200 114/2600 35
ZLM 50/76 5000 800 76/3200 114/2600 39
Steel Poles with angle bracket, cylindrical, stepped
ZAM 50 w 500 5000 1000 76/1700 114/2200 89/2100 500 44
ZAM 50 w 750 5000 1000 76/1700 114/2200 89/2100 750 45
ZAM 50 w 1000 5000 1000 76/1700 114/2200 89/2100 1000 46
Aluminium Straight poles, conical, round
A-KLM50/60/114/2.5 5000 800 60 114 2.5 16
A-KLM50/76/114/2.5 5000 800 76 114 2.5 16
A-KLM50/60/120/3.0 5000 800 60 120 3.0 20
A-KLM50/76/120/3.0 5000 800 76 120 3.0 20
A-KLM55/60/120/3.0 5500 800 60 120 3.0 22
A-KLM55/76/120/3.0 5500 800 76 120 3.0 22
Aluminium Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
A-ZLM50/60/114/2.5 5000 800 60/3700 114/2100 2.5 16
A-ZLM50/76/114/2.5 5000 800 76/3700 114/2100 2.5 16
A-ZLM50/60/120/3.0 5000 800 60/3700 120/2100 3.0 20
A-ZLM50/76/120/3.0 5000 800 76/3700 120/2100 3.0 20
Plastic Straight poles, conical, round
36004106-1700026 5000 800 76 180 18 24
36004106-1700026 5000 800 76 134 10 24
36004108-1700029 5500 800 76 189 18 27

KAM 75 w 1500 7500 1200 76 192 3.0 14 1500 107
KAM 75 w 1800 7500 1200 76 191 3.0 14 1800 111
Steel Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
ZLM 70/60 7000 1200 60/3000 114/2700 89/2500 51
ZLM 70/76 7000 1200 76/3000 114/2700 89/2500 54
ZLM 75/60 7500 1200 60/3000 114/3000 89/2700 55
Steel Poles with circular curved bracket, cylindrical, stepped
ZPM 75 w 1500 7500 1200 60/2500 114/3200 89/3000 1500 1200 67
Steel Poles with angle bracket, cylindrical, stepped
ZAM 70 w 1000 7000 1200 76/2000 121/3200 89/3000 1000 67
ZAM 70 w 1250 7000 1200 76/2000 121/3200 89/3000 1250 68
ZAM 70 w 1500 7000 1200 76/2000 121/3200 89/3000 1500 69
ZAM 75 w 1000 7500 1200 76/2000 133/3400 89/3300 1000 79
ZAM 75 w 1250 7500 1200 76/2000 133/3400 89/3300 1250 80
Aluminium Straight poles, conical, round
A-KLM70/76/120/3.0 7000 1000 76 120 3.0 27
A-KLM70/76/135/3.0 7000 1000 76 135 3.0 31
A-KLM70/76/145/3.0 7000 1000 76 145 3.0 34
Aluminium Poles with circular curved bracket, conical, round
A-KPM 70 w 1500 7000 1200 85 165 3.0 1500 1500 45
A-KPM 75 w 1500 7500 1200 85 165 3.0 1500 1500 48
Aluminium Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
A-ZLM70/76/120/3.0 7000 1000 76/5700 120/2300 3.0 27
Plastic Straight poles, conical, round
36004114-1700037 7000 1000 76 220 18 47
36004114-1700037 7000 1000 76 156 10 47
36004116-1700040 7500 1200 76 232 18 52

Steel Poles with angle bracket, conical, round
KAM 60 w 1000 6000 1000 76 170 3.0 14 1000 76
KAM 60 w 1300 6000 1000 76 169 3.0 14 1300 79
Steel Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
ZLM 60/60 6000 1000 60/2700 114/2300 89/2000 43
ZLM 60/76 6000 1000 76/2700 114/2300 89/2000 46
ZLM 65/60 6500 1000 60/3000 114/2300 89/2200 45
ZLM 65/76 6500 1000 76/3000 114/2300 89/2200 48
Steel Poles with circular curved bracket, cylindrical, stepped
ZPM 60 w 1500 6000 1000 60/1700 114/2500 89/2800 1500 1200 55
Steel Poles with angle bracket, cylindrical, stepped
ZAM 60 w 750 6000 1000 76/1700 114/2500 89/2800 750 52
ZAM 60 w 1000 6000 1000 76/1700 114/2500 89/2800 1000 53
ZAM 60 w 1250 6000 1000 76/1700 114/2500 89/2800 1250 54
Aluminium Straight poles, conical, round
A-KLM60/60/120/3.0 6000 1000 60 120 3.0 24
A-KLM60/76/120/3.0 6000 1000 76 120 3.0 24
A-KLM65/76/120/3.0 6500 1000 76 120 3.0 25
Aluminium Poles with circular curved bracket, conical, round
A-KPM 60 w 1500 6000 1000 85 165 3.0 1500 1500 40
Aluminium Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
A-ZLM60/60/120/3.0 6000 1000 60/4700 120/2300 3.0 24
A-ZLM60/76/120/3.0 6000 1000 76/4700 120/2300 3.0 24
Plastic Straight poles, conical, round
36004110-1700032 6000 800 76 198 18 31
36004110-1700032 6000 800 76 144 10 31
36004113-1700036 6500 1000 76 211 18 39

KPM 85 w 2240 8500 1300 60 172 4.0 10 2240 1500 127
KPM 85 w 2240 8500 1300 60 171 4.0 10 2240 1800 126
KPM 85 w 2240 8500 1300 60 170 4.0 10 2240 2150 125
Steel Poles with angle bracket, conical, round
KAM 80 w 1500 8000 1200 76 199 3.0 14 1500 115
KAM 80 w 1800 8000 1200 76 198 3.0 14 1800 119
KAM 80 w 2000 8000 1200 76 197 3.0 14 2000 121
Steel Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
ZLM 80/76 8000 1200 76/3000 133/3400 102/2800 75
ZLM 85/76 8500 1300 76/3200 133/3500 108/3100 82
Steel Poles with circular curved bracket, cylindrical, stepped
ZPM 80 w 2000 8000 1200 60/2500 140/3200 89/3500 2000 1500 82
ZPM 85 w 1500 8500 1300 60/2100 140/2800 108/2200 82/2700 1500 1200 84
ZPM 85 w 2000 8500 1300 60/2100 152/2800 108/2200 82/2700 2000 1500 92
Aluminium Straight poles, conical, round
A-KLM80/76/145/3.0 8000 1200 76 145 3.0 38
A-KLM80/76/165/3.0 8000 1200 76 165 3.0 44
Aluminium Poles with circular curved bracket, conical, round
A-KPM 80 w 1500 8000 1200 85 165 3.0 1500 1500 52
Plastic Straight poles, conical, round
36004117-1700041 8000 1200 76 242 18 60

KPM 90 w 2000 9000 1500 60 177 3.5 2000 1200 120
KPM 90 w 2240 9000 1500 60 179 4.0 2240 1500 139
KPM 90 w 2240 9000 1500 60 178 4.0 2240 1800 138
KPM 90 w 2240 9000 1500 60 177 4.0 2240 2150 137
Steel Poles with angle bracket, conical, round
KAM 90 w 1500 9000 1500 76 217 3.0 14 1500 137
KAM 90 w 1800 9000 1500 76 216 3.0 14 1800 141
KAM 90 w 2000 9000 1500 76 215 3.0 14 2000 144
Steel Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
ZLM 90/76 9000 1500 76/3000 133/3000 121/2000 102/2500 90
ZLM 95/76 9500 1500 76/3000 152/3000 121/2200 108/2800 105
Steel Poles with circular curved bracket, cylindrical, stepped
ZPM 90 w 1500 9000 1500 60/2100 152/3000 114/2500 89/2900 1500 1200 100
ZPM 90 w 2000 9000 1500 60/2100 152/3000 114/2500 89/2900 2000 1500 102
Aluminium Straight poles, conical, round
A-KLM90/76/165/3.0 9000 1500 76 165 3.0 49
Plastic Straight poles, conical, round
36004121-1700045 9000 1500 76 265 18 85
36004121-1700045 9000 1500 76 181 10 85
36004122-1700047 9500 1500 76 274 18 90

CONTACT: Phone +49 9181 28-880 | Fax +49 9181 28-677 | l ighting@europoles.com ˇ
TYPE H1 H2 D1/L1 D2/L2 D3/L3 D4/L4 S Conicity w r Weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm/m] [mm] [mm] [kg]
Steel Straight poles, conical, round
KLM 100/76/3.0 10000 1500 76 191 3.0 10 113
KLM 100/76/3.5 10000 1500 76 191 3.5 10 131
KLM 100/76/4.0 10000 1500 76 191 4.0 10 149
KLM 100/89/4.0 10000 1500 89 204 4.0 10 164
Steel Poles with angle bracket, conical, round
KAM 100 w 1500 10000 1500 76 231 3.0 14 1500 156
KAM 100 w 1800 10000 1500 76 230 3.0 14 1800 160
KAM 100 w 2000 10000 1500 76 229 3.0 14 2000 163
Steel Straight poles, cylindrical, stepped
ZLM 100/76 10000 1500 76/3000 152/3300 121/2300 108/2900 111
Aluminium Straight poles, conical, round
A-KLM100/76/165/3.0 10000 1500 76 165 3.0 54
Plastic Straight poles, conical, round
36004123-1700048 10000 1500 76 283 18 95
36004123-1700048 10000 1500 76 191 10 95
Plastic Poles, conical, round, for mounting brackets made of fibreglass-reinforced plastic